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Steelworker Bendicrop 60 SD Semipaxy 1000x400

Model Bendicrop 60 SD Semipaxy 1000x400
Brand GEKA

Condition new

Punching power 60 ton

Max. diameter at sheet thickness (mild steel) 40x11 mm

Origin Spain

& approx. 10 weeks from order

€ 49.500,00

Leasing*: € 945,45

Symbolfoto / sample photo
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General characteristics

Punching power

Throat depth

Number of stations

Max. diameter at sheet thickness (mild steel)
Stroke

Flat steel

Angle steel

Round / square steel

Bending unit

Motor

Dimensions and weight

Length
Width

Height
Weight

Description

with bending station

5 working stations
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flat steel shear with device to reduce deformation

angle iron shear with round- and squarebars opening

triangle notcher
punching station
press brake device for flat steel

table at flat steel station

60 ton

500 mm

5

40x11 mm
32 mm
350x15 mm
120x10 mm
45/40 mm
150x10 mm
5.5 kW

1950 mm
2000 mm
1900 mm
1900 kg
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table at notching station

length stop 1000 mm with contact switch, for angle, flat or bar station
hydraulic drive

2 foot release

user manual in GERMAN and ENGLISH

Semipaxy: Increased repeat accuracy instead of time consuming laying out

 including B&R 15" CNC with touchscreen and integrated keyboard
= automatic positioning in x- and y axis

» manual feed of sheet to the stop

» simple grafic programming by touchscreen

- working area 1.000 x 400 mm

» direct importing of DXF files possible

Further information

Brochures

o GEKA Profistahlscheren
o GEKA Werkzeugkatalog

Product video

e Geka Bendicrop 60 SD mit Semipaxy 1000x400 und 15" B&R Steu

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The General Terms and Conditions of Delivery of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry

apply.

We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit

check. The leasing conditions of GRENKELEASING GmbH apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.
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https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/877/brochures/geka_profilstahlscheren_2026-3384-default-d4f21c2d5f65fac4c75c5eee6a886732c8154a83.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/877/brochures/geka_s_m_preisliste_feb2026_onl-3385-default-ade33416f84ac025f06e6f7c6392c29470e23906.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QnQ88CWwiio
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/allgemeine-lieferbedingungen
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/leasingfinanzierung
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