

Steelworker Bendicrop 60 SD Semipaxy 1000x400

Model	Bendicrop 60 SD Semipaxy 1000x400
Brand	<u>GEKA</u>
Condition	new
Punching power	60 ton
Max. diameter at sheet thickness (mild steel)	40x11 mm
Origin	Spain

⌚ approx. 10 weeks from order

€ 49.500,00

Leasing*: € 945,45



Symbolfoto / sample photo



General characteristics

Punching power	60 ton
Throat depth	500 mm
Number of stations	5
Max. diameter at sheet thickness (mild steel)	40x11 mm
Stroke	32 mm
Flat steel	350x15 mm
Angle steel	120x10 mm
Round / square steel	45/40 mm
Bending unit	150x10 mm
Motor	5.5 kW

Dimensions and weight

Length	1950 mm
Width	2000 mm
Height	1900 mm
Weight	1900 kg

Description

- with bending station
- 5 working stations
- flat steel shear with device to reduce deformation
- angle iron shear with round- and squarebars opening
- triangle notcher
- punching station
- press brake device for flat steel
- table at flat steel station

table at notching station

length stop 1000 mm with contact switch, for angle, flat or bar station

hydraulic drive

2 foot release

user manual in GERMAN and ENGLISH

Semipaxy: Increased repeat accuracy instead of time consuming laying out

- including B&R 15" CNC with touchscreen and integrated keyboard
- automatic positioning in x- and y axis
- manual feed of sheet to the stop
- simple graphic programming by touchscreen
- working area 1.000 x 400 mm
- direct importing of DXF files possible

Further information

Brochures

- [GEKA Profistahlscheren](#)
- [GEKA Werkzeugkatalog](#)

Product video

- [Geka Bendicrop 60 SD mit Semipaxy 1000x400 und 15" B&R Steu](#)

Notice

Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The [General Terms and Conditions of Delivery](#) of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry apply.

We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit check. The leasing conditions of [GRENKELEASING GmbH](#) apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.